will be open of those bidders who will be qualified in the technical bid. 

BIDDING INFORMATION 

1. Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/ITDP NANDED/2021-22/08 

2. Tender can be downloaded Between 05/07/2021 to 19/07/2021  

3. 
Estimated Cost 

Rs.72,75,000(Rs. Seventy Two Lakhs Seventy five 
Thousand  Only) 

(including Net-metering, wifi recharge of remote 

monitoring system with 5 year CMC) 

4. 

Tender document fee 

Rs. 14,000/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand Only)(as per 

purchase policy dated 1/12/2016) (Non-refundable& 

Non-transferable) is to be submitted online. 

5. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 1,40,000/-(Rs. One Lakh Fourty Thousand 

Only)(as per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016) Non